
N1/2 OF S1/2 OF NE1/4 OF NW1/4.

369-15, 420-392, 442-273, 473-32

HOWARD JOSEPH DAVID AS TRUSTEE
794 SE SR 238
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

02-6S-17-09534-000

5000 IMPROVED AG
02

2617.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

09/26/2017 DF 10.00 13,505 85,500 4,005 9,500

STANDARD
3

401,565
20,366
95,000

435,436
233,698
201,738

HX HB 50,722
151,016
516,931

0

516,931

1421/1006 2/03/2020 QC U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOSEPH DAVID HOWARD

JOSEPH DAVID HOWARD

1246/2234 12/26/2012 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CANOVA & SHIRLEY HOWA

JOSEPH DAVID HOWARD
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SALE:1:1: $.70 STAMPS

40866 ELECTRICAL 0 11/10/2020

2013HX Base Yr

794 SE STATE ROAD 238  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 4,900 112.5750 126.08 617,792 1971 1971 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2013 Heated Area: 4147

BAS 4,147 100 4,147 339,855

FEP 380 80 304 24,913

FGR 528 55 290 23,766

FOP 266 30 80 6,556

UST 176 45 79 6,474

5,497 4,900 401,565

BAS= W32 FEP= W38 S10 E38 N10$ S10 W85 S41 E47 FOP= E38N7 W38
S7$ N7 E38 UST= S7 E8 N22 W8 S15$ N15 E8 FGR= S22 E24 N22
W24$ E24 N29$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 400

2 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 32 16 512.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 1971 1971 3 40 14,336

3 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100 10 850 8,500.00 UT 0.42 0.42 100 0 0 3 100 3,570

4 0297 SHED CONCR 0 100 12 16 192.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 0 0 3 100 960

5 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 600

6 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 200

7 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 200

8 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 100

20,366

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 9,500

2 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 4,005

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 85,500


